Year 6 SATs Results 2019

We are proud to share with you our provisional 2019 Year 6 SATs results -
please see the table below. We are delighted that 100% of our pupils achieved
the expected standard writing, maths and SPAG and 93% achieved the
expected standard in reading! These results are significantly above the national
and local average. In addition, well over a third of our pupils in each subject
achieved scaled scores that mean they are working significantly above the
expected standard, which is a phenomenal achievement!

Results such as these could not have been achieved without immense levels of
dedication and hard work from our Year 6 pupils, who should be incredibly proud
of their accomplishments! We'd also like to recognise the outstanding teachers
throughout the school, but particularly in Year 6 this year, who have helped the
children achieve these remarkable results.

Please scroll down to the next page to see the 2019 results.



Subject

National
2019 %

Middleton
2019 %

National
average
scaled
scores

Middleton
2019
average
scaled
scores

Reading
Expected
standard +

73%

93.3%

104

108.5

Higher
standard

Not yet
published

37.7%

Writing
Expected
standard +

78%

100%

NA

NA

Higher
standard

Not yet
published

46.6%

Maths
Expected
standard +

79%

100%

105

108.8

Higher
standard

Not yet
published

37.7%

SPAG
Expected
standard

78%

100%

106

113

Higher
standard

Not yet
published

Reading,
Maths,
Writing
Combined

65%

94.4%

NA

NA




Expected
standard




