Year 6 SATs Results 2019

We are proud to share with you our provisional 2019 Year 6 SATs results - please see the table below. We are delighted that 100% of our pupils achieved the expected standard writing, maths and SPAG and 93% achieved the expected standard in reading! These results are significantly above the national and local average. In addition, well over a third of our pupils in each subject achieved scaled scores that mean they are working significantly above the expected standard, which is a phenomenal achievement!

Results such as these could not have been achieved without immense levels of dedication and hard work from our Year 6 pupils, who should be incredibly proud of their accomplishments! We'd also like to recognise the outstanding teachers throughout the school, but particularly in Year 6 this year, who have helped the children achieve these remarkable results.

Please scroll down to the next page to see the 2019 results.

Subject	National 2019 %	Middleton 2019 %	National average scaled scores	Middleton 2019 average scaled scores
Reading Expected standard +	73%	93.3%	104	108.5
Higher standard	Not yet published	<mark>37.7%</mark>		
Writing Expected standard +	78%	<mark>100%</mark>	NA	NA NA
Higher standard	Not yet published	<mark>46.6%</mark>		
Maths Expected standard +	79%	100%	105	108.8
Higher standard	Not yet published	<mark>37.7%</mark>		
SPAG Expected standard	78%	100%	106	<mark>113</mark>
Higher standard	1			
Reading, Maths, Writing Combined	65%	94.4%	NA	NA

Expected		
standard		